
Semester 2 2020 Springfield Postgraduate Intensives
to be held via ZOOM

Course

Semester 

Week Commences at 9am Finish [by 5pm] Facilitator Mode

5 Friday, 14 August 2020 Saturday, 15 August 2020 Zoom

8 Friday, 4 September 2020 Saturday, 5 September 2020 Zoom

2 Friday, 24 July 2020 Saturday, 25 July 2020 Zoom

10 Friday, 18 September 2020 Saturday, 19 September 2020 Zoom

7 Friday, 28 August 2020 Saturday, 29 August 2020 Zoom

14 Friday, 16 October 2020 Saturday, 17 October 2020 Zoom

4 Friday, 7 August 2020 Saturday, 8 August 2020 Zoom

13 Friday, 9 October 2020 Saturday, 10 October 2020 Zoom

3 Friday, 31 July 2020 Saturday, 1 August 2020 Zoom

9 Friday, 11 September 2020 Saturday, 12 September 2020 Zoom

6 Friday, 21 August 2020 Saturday, 22 August 2020 Zoom

9 Friday, 11 September 2020 Saturday, 12 September 2020 Zoom

KC Chan

Bronte Van Der Hoorn

Jane Boeske

Bronte Van Der Hoorn

Jon Whitty

Rumman Hassan

CIS8000

MGT8022

MGT8033

MGT8074

MGT8075

MKT5000
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